
S. No. Name of Financial 
Creditors

Address  Amount Claimed 
by Creditors (Rs.)

Amount Admitted 
(Rs.)

Amount for 
Constitution of 
Committee of 
Creditors

Security Interest, if any, in respect of such Claim (in 
Rupees)

% of 
Total 
Debts

1 9M Corporation 108, 1st Floor, Anand Plaza, 
University Road, Udaipur-
311001.

19,858,658.40     19,858,658.40     19,858,658.40     NIL 25.34    

2 Phosphate India Private 
Limited

107-108,  Anand Plaza, 
University Road, Udaipur-
311001.

58,505,468.04     58,505,468.04     58,505,468.04     NIL 74.66    

3 Bohra Agrifilms Private 
Limited (RELATED PARTY)

331.332, B-Block, Third 
Floor, Anand Plaza, 
University Road, Udaipur-
311001

65,443,162.46     65,443,162.46     -                         NIL -         

TOTAL 143,807,288.90   78,364,126.44     100.00  

BOHRA PRATISTHAN PRIVATE LIMITED
LIST OF FINANCIAL CREDITORS-UNSECURED


